

FIRST MARYLAND COMPANY JAMESTOWNE SOCIETY

Company Membership Application

Members of the Jamestowne Society are warmly welcomed to join the First Maryland Company. Please complete and mail this form with your check in the amount of \$25.00 payable to "First Maryland Company" to:

Harry C. Redd III, Treasurer First Maryland Company 6512 Pilgrims Cove Rockville, MD 20855

To assist us in future communications and for maintenance of the First Maryland Company Directory, please provide the personal information below. Thank you.

Desired salutation (e.g., N				
Ms., Dr., or rank & sei	vice branch)			
Your full name				
Your home (mailing) add	ress: Street			
City		State	ZIP+4	
Home phone	Cell phone _		E-mail	
Your Jamestowne Society	ancestor (s)			
Your Jamestowne Society	Number			